Espiga Pro
Flood Luminaire
Espiga Pro is diverse  optioned flood luminaire with low
wattage, slim design and a variety of symmetrical
beams to choose from.The 38mm thickness and a
common height of 250mm helps espiga to win any
architectural lighting need being easily located at any
location of you facade . a flood luminaire for outdoor

01
02
Ordering Guide Sample Ejemplo de la guía de pedido
WATT
20
28
40
Depth C
fondo
40mm
40mm
40mm
outdoor
. A
 .
. C .. B .
Espiga Pro
Flood Luminaire
5 Years Warranty
As a globally leading luminaire manufacturer,
AVADA Lighting provides a five-year warranty
for its complete product range within all
European Countries.
Avada Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general
particulars and shall not form part of any contract. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement. All goods supplied by
the company are supplied subject to the company’s General Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request. All measurements are in millimetres and weights in
kilograms unless otherwise stated.
www.avadalight.es 062
Planning Aid
** For Planning Aid , visit http://www.avadalight.es/planning-aid/
View Online
Espiga Pro, Category page:  visit http://www.avadalight.es/flood-highbay/
IP66 Connector
AVM1L
IP66 3 WAY
Connector
AVJ1L
Optional Accessories Accesorios Opcionales
HIGHER
PERFORMANCE
Design & Technology are the main materials we use in
order to achieve higher performance..
Thanks to standard durability tests we perform, producing long-lasting
products resistant to external environmental conditions.